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3 1 1,66 1 1,66 

4 2 3,33 3 5,00 

5 2 3,33 5 8,33 

6 4 6,66 9 15,00 

7 7 11,66 16 26,66 

8 11 18,33 27 45,00 

9 17 28,33 44 73,33 

10 10 16,66 54 90,00 

11 4 6,66 58 96,66 

12 2 3,33 60 100,00 

 60 100,00   
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Statistics 
 
 

Valid 60 N 
Missing 0 

Mean 8,38 
Std. Error of Mean ,25 
Median 9,00 
Mode 9,00 
Std. Deviation 1,91 
Variance 3,63 
Skewness -,67 
Std. Error of Skewness ,31 
Kurtosis ,54 
Std. Error of Kurtosis ,61 
Range 9 
Minimum 3 
Maximum 12 

25 7 
50 9 Percentiles 
75 10 

 
 

 


